General information about company

Scrip code 539607

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE373T01021

Name of the company

BLUE CLOUD SOFTECH SOLUTIONS LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld palq-up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, Total as a
(In) (I0) ;h‘l‘;e(sw) ;hirles Receipts (_V()IV&D 1957) (VIID As a | oy ol % of
e e + ass eg: ass
V) (VD) % of (ATB+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) I(ELromoter 8 13300000 | O 0 13300000 | 55.65 13300000 13300000 | 55.65
Group
(B) Public 1046 10600800 | 0 0 10600800 | 44.35 10600800 10600800 | 44.35
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
(C2) tE’fnployee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 1054 23900800 |0 0 23900800 | 100 23900800 23900800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares plfldge(} or
Sh. No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMbEr 0
Underlying . . . (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A _
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
(D) - Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 0
securities . . . Yo of Yo of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
() (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r - 55.65 0 0 o |o 0
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 44.35 2900000 | 27.36 3010400
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlyin 0 0 0
ying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 100 2900000 | 12.13 |0 (O 3010400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos.Of |fully paid | paid- | SIS shares | shares i i Total
ategory 0S- ype p underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Re(};)eipts y (IV)+ S CI;{R of
held (IV) | shares | (;p) (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIIT) | Class eg: | Class Total
held o . | Total Voting
V) Asavoof | X e rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 4 7600 7600 0.03 7600 7600 0.03
() Any Other 4 13292400 13292400 | 55.61 13292400 13292400 | 55.61
(specify)
?:?{$Otal 8 13300000 13300000 [ 55.65 13300000 13300000 | 55.65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 13300000 13300000 | 55.65 13300000 13300000 | 55.65
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) Individuals - ‘ 1015 ‘ 1105100 | ‘

‘ 1105100 ‘4.62

‘1105100 ‘ |11051oo ‘4.62




i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 518400 518400 |2.17 518400 518400 |2.17
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 27 8977300 8977300 |37.56 8977300 8977300 |37.56
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 1046 10600800 10600800 | 44.35 10600800 10600800 | 44.35
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1046 10600800 10600800 | 44.35 10600800 10600800 | 44.35
B)2)+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1054 23900800 23900800 | 100 23900800 23900800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1054 23900800 23900800 | 100 23900800 23900800 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Eile ilrg:: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares otherwise
No. of : . : (XII)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . %

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+H(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total

’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 0.03 0
(d) 55.61 0
Sub-Total (A) 5565 0
(1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 35.65 0
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.62 E E | | 109700




(a(ii)) 2.17 0 0 0
(e) 37.56 2900000 | 32.3 2900600
(S;)b‘TOtal (B) 4435 2900000 | 27.36 3010300
Total Public
Shareholding

44.35 2900000 | 27.36 3010300
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2900000 | 12.13 3010300
Total 100 2900000 | 12.13 3010300

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BOGHA RAVI KUMAR

CHAINNA

B VRAMA RAO

SAMBASIVA RAO

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AVGPB8199G

AEJPM6741F

ACEPB2701M

AAZPV2606C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000

2000

1600

2000

7600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2000

2000

1600

2000

7600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2000

2000

1600

2000

7600

Class eg:y

Total

2000

2000

1600

2000

7600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.03




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbe

red (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DURANTA
INFRASTRUCTURE PVT
LTD

DURANTA POWER
PVT LTD

NEWTON ENERGY
PVT LTD

NEWTON POWER
PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AADCD7319R

AADCD7294H

AADCNS5443N

AADCNS5326Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000200

4200200

3800000

292000

13292400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5000200

4200200

3800000

292000

13292400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.92

17.57

15.9

1.22

55.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5000200

4200200

3800000

292000

13292400




Class eg:y

Total

5000200

4200200

3800000

292000

13292400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.92

17.57

15.9

1.22

55.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.92

17.57

15.9

1.22

55.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the HARESH BHAGWANDAS SHAH Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) 7777799997 Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 245600 245600

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 245600 245600
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03 1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 245600 245600
Class eg:y
Total 245600 245600

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.03 1.03




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not provided by the Public Shareholder




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ENSPIRE INSTITUTE OF
PROFESSIONAL STUDIES PVT LTD

SWARNIM AVENUES
PVT LTD

SUNKISH
CONSULTING PVT LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACCES8248D

AAPCS8920H

AAYCS6411L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1800000

1100000

2218800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1800000

1100000

2218800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.53

4.6

9.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

1800000

1100000

2218800

Class eg:y

Total

1800000

1100000

2218800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.53

4.6

9.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.53

4.6

9.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1800000

1100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity

1800000

1100000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







