General information about compa	ny
Scrip code	539607
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE373T01021
Name of the company	BLUE CLOUD SOFTECH SOLUTIONS LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	Partly shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts $\begin{bmatrix} -(1V)^+\\ (V)^+ \end{bmatrix}$ [1957) (VI	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	13300000	0	0	13300000	55.65	13300000		13300000	55.65
(B)	Public	1046	10600800	0	0	10600800	44.35	10600800		10600800	44.35
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0		0	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
	Total	1054	23900800	0	0	23900800	100	23900800		23900800	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. Of Shares% assuming full conversion of convertibleLc (XUnderlying Outstanding convertibleconvertible securities (as aLc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.65	0	0	0	0	0
(B)	Public				44.35	2900000	27.36			3010400
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs					0	0			0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts				0	0	0			0
	Total				100	2900000	12.13	0	0	3010400

.

		Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the			Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Ri) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7600			7600	0.03	7600		7600	0.03
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	13292400			13292400	55.61	13292400		13292400	55.61
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	13300000			13300000	55.65	13300000		13300000	55.65
(2)	Foreign				-						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	13300000			13300000	55.65	13300000		13300000	55.65
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			1		<u>. </u>
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals -	1015	1105100			1105100	4.62	1105100		1105100	4.62

	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	518400			518400	2.17	518400	518400	2.17
(e)	Any Other (specify)	27	8977300			8977300	37.56	8977300	8977300	37.56
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1046	10600800			10600800	44.35	10600800	10600800	44.35
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1046	10600800			10600800	44.35	10600800	10600800	44.35
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	der	·	
Total (A+B+C2)		1054	23900800			23900800	100	23900800	23900800	100
Total (A+B+C)		1054	23900800			23900800	100	23900800	23900800	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number o Locked in (XII)	-	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	gOutstanding Warrants (Xi)convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.03					0
(d)				55.61					0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.65					0
(2)	Foreign				-	-			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.65					0
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				4.62	0	0			109700

	I I	I		L	1	L	I	
(a(ii))				2.17	0	0		0
(e)				37.56	2900000	32.3		2900600
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.35	2900000	27.36		3010300
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				44.35	2900000	27.36		3010300
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2900000	12.13		3010300
Total (A+B+C)				100	2900000	12.13		3010300

	I	ndividuals/Hin	du undivided Fai	nily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BOGHA RAVI KUMAR	CHAINNA	B V RAMA RAO	SAMBASIVA RAO	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AVGPB8199G	AEJPM6741F	ACEPB2701M	AAZPV2606C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	2000	1600	2000	7600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	2000	1600	2000	7600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2000	2000	1600	2000	7600
Class eg:y					
Total	2000	2000	1600	2000	7600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.03

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbe	ered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	0	0	0	0	0

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

		Any Other (spo	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DURANTA INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD	DURANTA POWER PVT LTD	NEWTON ENERGY PVT LTD	NEWTON POWER PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AADCD7319R	AADCD7294H	AADCN5443N	AADCN5326Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000200	4200200	3800000	292000	13292400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000200	4200200	3800000	292000	13292400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.92	17.57	15.9	1.22	55.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)			·
Class eg: X	5000200	4200200	3800000	292000	13292400

Class eg:y					
Total	5000200	4200200	3800000	292000	13292400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.92	17.57	15.9	1.22	55.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.92	17.57	15.9	1.22	55.61
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARESH BHAGWANDAS SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	245600	245600
No. Of Partly paid- p equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares inderlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	245600	245600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	245600	245600
lass eg:y		
otal	245600	245600
otal as a % of otal Voting rights	1.03	1.03

Г

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.03		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)			

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	Not provided by the Public Shareholder		

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ENSPIRE INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES PVT LTD	SWARNIM AVENUES PVT LTD	SUNKISH CONSULTING PVT LTD	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AACCE8248D	AAPCS8920H	AAYCS6411L	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1800000	1100000	2218800	0	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1800000	1100000	2218800	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.53	4.6	9.28	0	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					

Class eg: X	1800000	1100000	2218800	0	
Class eg:y					
Total	1800000	1100000	2218800	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.53	4.6	9.28	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.53	4.6	9.28	0	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	1800000	1100000	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	
Number of equity	1800000	1100000	0	0	

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					